ESTABLISHED 1518

Warshay Investmants

Ltd t/a KWV

Custoemer Qrder Date:
24.12.2024

Customer Qrder Number:
1169107754

KWV Order Number:
110980414

700025946
700025947
700025945
700026344
700025233
700025055
700025983
700025856
700026230

901408
901405
901406
900559
901032
900924
901217
901395
901484

Bug Booster Shocter 10({(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shocter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20mi1)
CIAQ Paradise Blimsa Cocktail 6x2Lt
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

CIAC Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box
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PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073611
Re%. tNoR. o 2041121/0021681739323/ 07
a = Q: H .
FAIRTRADE : FLO-ID 38503 Gross Waight :  98.138kg
LCO.Za
150 x 20 4.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 §70.40 85:56 §55.96
150 x 20 3.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 427.80 64.17 491.97
150 x 20 3.0 155.00 8.00 142 .60 427.80 64 .17 . 491.97
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89 658.51
24 x 275 3.0 273.20 0.70 271.29 B813.86 122.08 935.94
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89 658.51
6 x 750 1.0 859.98 2.50 838.48 838.48 125.78 964 .26
150 x 20 4.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 570.40 85.56 655.96
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89 658.51
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Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 2A

CLATIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

| Paymen

Curren

End oxt mth inv before 25th

t Terms:

cy: ZAR

J

Name: Warshay Investments (PE;) Ltd

Bank: e
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845 /

Branch: 250655




